

CHI-12-2018
State Vs. Jangir Singh etc.

Present : Mrs. Shikha Dhall, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Kartaro Bai and Jangir Singh on bail with counsel
Sh. Ramesh Birla, Advocate

No defence evidence of the accused is present. On the request of counsel for the accused, the case is adjourned to 29.11.2021 for defence evidence of the accused, if any and for argument.

Dated 10-11-2021
Sanjoli

(Ravinderjit Singh Bajwa),
ACJM/Fazilka.
UIDNo.PB0231