

CHI 120-2019 State Versus Kulwant Singh
CNR No.PBFZAI-001565-2019

Present : Sh. Amandeep Prinja, APP, for the State.
Accused Kulwant Singh on bail with Sh. RP Singh,
Advocate.

PW Dr. Gurinderbir Singh present and examined.
Prosecution witnesses mentioned at serial No.4, and 7 in the
list of witnesses be summoned through nonailable warrants
of arrest for 26.08.2022.

Dated : 04.08.2022
Typed by Rama Nand Stenographer

(Jagwinder Singh)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Zira. (UID No. PB0461)